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Lot
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0569
0570
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0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0581
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0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599

Title

Housewares and Automotive. A
Garden. A

Tools and Hardware. B
File Cabinet And Trunk. C
Shelving Unit. C

Bookshelf, Books and Mirror - C
Desk and Chair - C
Electronics- A

Wrinkles and Reps -A
Mirrors- C

Storage and Office- A
Lampsand End Tables- B
Queen SizeBed - C
Bedroom Accessories - A
Costume Jewelry and Wall Mirror - A
King Sized Bed - C
Pillowsand Linens- A
Table and Hat Boxes - B
Vanity Mirror and Table - A
Chair and Footstools - B
End Tables- A

Cupboard - B

Bedding - A

Microwave - A

Assorted Vases - A

Plastic Storage - A

Vacuum and Gate - A
Dishes- A

Kitchen Items - A

ChinaSet - A

Glassware- A

Glassware and More - A
Flowered Mugs - A
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Lot

0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
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0620
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0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634

Title

Kitchen Items - B

Kitchen Items - A

Pots and Pans - A

Kitchen Items - A

Kitchen [tems - B
Wooden Table and Chair - C
Kitchen Items - A

Kitchen Items - A

Rolling Kitchen Island and More - A
JLMENAU China- A
TeaTime- A

Kitchen and China- B
Household Items - A
Dining Table- C

Dining Chairs- C
SideBoard - C
TableLinens- A

Wall Decor - A

Silverplate Tea Service - A
Serving Pieces- A

Silver Plate- A

Decor - A

Vacuum A

Entertainment Stand. C
Porcelain Dolls. A

Wicker And Tin. B

Fans. A

Lamps. A

Dog Supplies. A

Coffee Table. C

Picture Frames And Pictures. B
Stool and Storage. B
DVDsand More. B
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Lot Title

0635 Tables. C

0636 Candles and Household. B
0637 Watchesand Clock - A

0638 Costume Jewelry. A

0639 Porcelain Dolls. B

0640 Porcelain Dolls. B

0641 Porcelain Dolls. B

0642 Sony Television. C

0643 Electronics and Accessories. B
0644 Sony Cyber-Shot Camera and Accessories. A
0645 Prints. A

0648 Demi Lune Table. C

0649 Mirrorsand Frames. A

0651 Christmas. B

0652 Rocker Recliner. C

0653 Bookcase. C

0654 Bagsand Luggage. B

0655 File Cabinet C

0656 Costumes. B

0657 Outerwear and More A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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